NH fuse-links gG 500VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / / DS-LFBCG5-06-0717_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH000GG50V2 B211946 500 V 250 V 2 A 1.9 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V4 M212462 500 V 250 V 4 A 1.5 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V6 D213995 500 V 250 V 6 A 1.6 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V10 B219651 500 V 250 V 10 A 1.1 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V16 K222097 500 V 250 V 16 A 1.8 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V20 A222847 500 V 250 V 20 A 2.3 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V25 E201185 500 V 250 V 25 A 2.4 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V32 Z211438 500 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V35 C211947 500 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V40 N212463 500 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V50 T212974 500 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V63 E213996 500 V 250 V 63 A 5.4 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V80 Y216543 500 V 250 V 80 A 6.5 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V100 B219122 500 V 250 V 100 A 7.5 W 9 0.13 kg
NH000GG50V2
Size 0 gG 500VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH0GG50V6 H213148 500 V 250 V 6 A 1.6 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V10 G214159 500 V 250 V 10 A 1.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V16 Q215179 500 V 250 V 16 A 1.8 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V20 R215686 500 V 250 V 20 A 2.3 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V25 Y216198 500 V 250 V 25 A 2.4 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V32 W216702 500 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V35 J217220 500 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V40 P217731 500 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V50 Z218246 500 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V63 N218765 500 V 250 V 63 A 6.6 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V80 C219284 500 V 250 V 80 A 8 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V100 D219814 500 V 250 V 100 A 9.4 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V125 P222492 500 V 250 V 125 A 11.8 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V160 F223013 500 V 250 V 160 A 14.6 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V200 C229611 500 V 250 V 200 A 18.1 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V224 D229612 500 V 250 V 224 A 19.2 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V250 E229613 500 V 250 V 250 A 20.3 W 3 0.27 kg
NH0GG50V6
Size 00 gG 500VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH00GG50V125 R201863 500 V 250 V 125 A 10 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG50V160 P211084 500 V 250 V 160 A 11.3 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00GG50V125
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 500VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3

Size 1 gG 500VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH1GG50V16 M200801 500 V 250 V 16 A 1.8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V20 C201344 500 V 250 V 20 A 2.3 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V25 N201860 500 V 250 V 25 A 2.4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V32 L211081 500 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V35 A211600 500 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V40 Y212633 500 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V50 B213648 500 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V63 L214669 500 V 250 V 63 A 6.6 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V80 S215687 500 V 250 V 80 A 8 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V100 X216703 500 V 250 V 100 A 9.4 W 29.5 mm 3 0.28 kg
NH1GG50V125 V236044 500 V 250 V 125 A 11.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
NH1GG50V160 A218247 500 V 250 V 160 A 14.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
NH1GG50V200 P218766 500 V 250 V 200 A 18 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
NH1GG50V224 D219285 500 V 250 V 224 A 19 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
NH1GG50V250 E219815 500 V 250 V 250 A 20 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
NH1GG50V315 Q228519 500 V 250 V 315 A 20.5 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG50V355 R228520 500 V 250 V 355 A 23.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH1GG50V16
Size 2 gG 500VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH2GG50V25 N200802 500 V 250 V 25 A 2.4 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V32 D201345 500 V 250 V 32 A 3.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V35 P201861 500 V 250 V 35 A 3 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V40 M211082 500 V 250 V 40 A 3.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V50 B211601 500 V 250 V 50 A 4.1 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V63 Z212634 500 V 250 V 63 A 6.8 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V80 C213649 500 V 250 V 80 A 8.3 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V100 M214670 500 V 250 V 100 A 10.7 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V125 T215688 500 V 250 V 125 A 12.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V160 Y216704 500 V 250 V 160 A 15 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V200 R217733 500 V 250 V 200 A 18.5 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V224 Q218767 500 V 250 V 224 A 19.2 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V250 R222494 500 V 250 V 250 A 20.6 W 39.5 mm 3 0.42 kg
NH2GG50V300 P200803 500 V 250 V 300 A 21 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG50V315 E201346 500 V 250 V 315 A 25 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG50V355 Q201862 500 V 250 V 355 A 31.5 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG50V400 N211083 500 V 250 V 400 A 32 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG50V425 S228521 500 V 250 V 425 A 32.2 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG50V500 T228522 500 V 250 V 500 A 35.6 W 51 mm 3 0.64 kg
NH2GG50V63
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 500VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3

Width 21 mm 30 mm 30 mm 40 mm 52 mm 72 mm
Size 3 gG 500VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
NH3GG50V224 V233744 500 V 250 V 224 A 20 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG50V250 C211602 500 V 250 V 250 A 21.1 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG50V300 A212635 500 V 250 V 300 A 20 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG50V315 L213151 500 V 250 V 315 A 25 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG50V355 K214162 500 V 250 V 355 A 32 W 51 mm 1 0.65 kg
NH3GG50V400 T215182 500 V 250 V 400 A 34 W 51 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG50V425 B216201 500 V 250 V 425 A 34 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG50V450 Z216705 500 V 250 V 450 A 38 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG50V500 M217223 500 V 250 V 500 A 43 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG50V630 S217734 500 V 250 V 630 A 43.1 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG50V800 V228523 500 V 250 V 800 A 53.2 W 70 mm 1 1.05 kg
NH3GG50V250
NH3GG50V800
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 500VAC